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18.01.2023 Wednesday |  ANCIENT HISTORY ANTHROPOLOGY
A150301T A170301T
20.01.2023 Friday URDU A030301T PHYSICAL EDUCATION J
E020301T
23.01.2023 Monday DRAWING & PAINTING ECONOMICS
A210301T A080301T
28.01.2023 Saturday ENGLISH LITERATURE GEOGRAPHY
‘ A040301T A110301T
31.01.2023 Tuesday EDUCATION HINDI LITERATURE
E010301T A010301T
02.02.2023 Thursday POLITICAL SCIENCE JOURNALISM & MASS COMMUNICATION
A060301T A270301T
04.02.2023 Saturday HOME SCIENCE MILITARY SCIENCE
A130301T i |
07.02.2023 Tuesday HISTORY COMMERCE
A050301T C010301T |
09.02.2023 Thursday B.P.E. MUSIC
TP301 1- VOCAL A320301T §
2-  INSTRUMENTAL SITAR A300301T |
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11.02.2023 Saturday SOCIOLOGY PHILOSOPHY
A070301T A100301T
14.02.2023 Tuesday B.P.E. PSYCHOLOGY
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16.02.2023 Thursday COMMERCE SANSKRIT
€010302T A020301T
18.02.2023 Saturday B.P.E. COMMERCE
TP303 C010303T
21.02.2023 Tuesday MATH COMMERCE ?
B0O30301T C010304T
23.02.2023 Thursday BIO TECHNOLOGY MICROBIOLOGY
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25.02.2023 Saturday BOTANY COMPUTER APPLICATION
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28.02.2023 Tuesday CHEMISTRY INDUSTRIAL CHEMISTRY
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02.03.2023 Thursday PHYSICS GEOLOGY
B010301T B090301T
04.03.2023 Saturday ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE COMPUTER SCIENCE
B150301T BO70301T
07.03.2023 Tuesday Z00LOGY Co-Curricular Course
_B050301T 20303017
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